
Team Coach/Managers Position Email
Bryan MacDonald Head Coach bryan@bretonbrewing.ca

Lee Crawley Assistant Coach leecrawley19@hotmail.com
Brad Carew Assistant Coach bradcarew900@hotmail.com

Roddie Christmas Assistant Coach roddy29christmas@hotmail.com
Michelle Miller Manager michelle.miller@stardelivery.ca
Darlene Fewer Manager fewerdarlene@gmail.com
Dave MacNeil Head Coach dave.macneil@gmail.com
Chris Keough Assistant Coach keoughcj@hotmail.com
John Calder Assistant Coach calder19@hotmail.com

Alexander MacDonald johnamac85@yahoo.com
Ryan Lawerence Head Coach metalli_ca@hotmail.com

Shawn Organ Assistant Coach Shawn_organ@hotmail.com
Stephen Gillis Assistant Coach stephennovice4b@hotmail.com
Steve Hardy Assistant Coach stephen.hardy@nshealth.ca

Daniel Burton Head Coach danburton134@gmail.com
Kris Planetta Assistant Coach krisplanetta@gmail.com
April Benoit Manager Aprilbenoit644@gmail.com

Corey MacNeil Assistant Coach
Tommy Brand Assistant Coach tommybrand81@gmail.com

Jeff Globe Head Coach jeffglobe33@gmail.com
Bryan MacDonald Assistant Coach bryan@bretonbrewing.ca

Chris Cameron  Manager chris.cameron@Eversana.com
Chris Dunn Assistant Coach christopher.dunn@nshealth.ca

Tommy Brand Assistant Coach tommybrand81@gmail.com
Keith Morrison Assistant Coach

April Benoit Manager Aprilbenoit644@gmail.com
Mike Rudderham Head Coach mike_rudderham@hotmail.com
Richard Tubbrett Assistant Coach tubrett14@hotmail.com

Tyler Hopkins Assistant Coach twhopkins16@gmail.com
Corey Slade Assistant Coach corey.b.slade@gmail.com

Brittany Hopkins Manager
Sandy Dolan Assistant Coach sandydolan122000@gmail.com
Ian Parsons Head Coach jian.parsons@gmail.com

Shaun Hickey Assistant Coach shaunhickey@hotmail.com
Paula Hickey Manager

Ben Gillis Head Coach Bengillis20@outlook.com
Devon Sampson Assistant Coach devon_sampson@hotmail.com

Aaron MacEachern Assistant Coach Aaronmac7@live.ca
Chris Cameron Manager chris.cameron@Eversana.com

Logan Shaw Assistant Coach shawzie_29@hotmail.com
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Robbie Cromwell Manager robbiecromwell@hotmail.com
April Benoit Manager Aprilbenoit644@gmail.com

Marshall Clayton Assistant Coach marshall_clayton@live.ca
David MacIssac Head Coach

Joel MacRae Assistant Coach macraejoel@gmail.com
Greg O'Flaherty Assistant Coach greg4967@msn.com

Mike Moore Head Coach moore.mike.w@gmail.com
Dave Jamael Assistant Coach David.jamael@gmail.com
Kirk Arsenault Assistant Coach kirkarsenault85@gmail.com

Ryan Arsenault Assistant Coach ryanbrent04@gmail.com
Alvin Fell Assistant Coach alvin.fell@yahoo.ca

Derrick Demone Head Coach d.demone@hotmail.com
Kenny Craig Assistant Coach craigeris@hotmail.com

Kelsey Harriet Manager kelsey-harriet@hotmail.com
Parker MacDonald parkermacdonald81@hotmail.com
Roddie Christmas roddy29christmas@hotmail.com

Rob Smith seabass08@gmail.com
Connor MacLeod cmacleod902@icloud.com
Jonathan Harriett jharriet@live.ca
Steven Musgrave Steven_musgrave@hotmail.com

Jeff Globe Jeffglobe33@gmail.com
Tommy Brand tommybrand81@gmail.com
Tyler Hopkins twhopkins16@gmail.com
Mike MacLeod Mike_macleod@hotmail.com
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